Statistics on 69 Listings

Cascade 2021

Residential Sold Listing Stats

Description Low
List Price $89,500 $1,299,900 $423,099
Original List Price $109,000 $1,299,900 $431,002
Selling Price $87,500 $1,285,000 $414,638
Sold/List(%) 83.96 % 19.23 % 98.00 %
Price/SqFt ($) $99.83 $546.88 $288.96
Price/Acre ($) $0.00 $3,925,000.00 $083,024.66
Days on Market 0 844 74
Original Sold/List(%) 6133 % 127.80 % 9579 %
SqFt 394 3,684 1514
Acreage 00 179 16
Low J | m List Price
Sold Price
High ~ T
Avg
Median —l
$300,000 $600,000 $900,000 $1,200,000 $1,500,000

$369,500

$375,000

$358,500

98.62 %

$287.77

$599,899 60

56

9672%

1,344

06

[Total

$29,193,797
$29,739,150
$28,609,998



