## Cascade 2021

## Residential Sold Listing Stats

escription	Low	High	Average	Median	Total
List Price	\$89,500	\$1,299,900	\$423,099	\$369,500	\$29,193,797
Original List Price	\$109,000	\$1,299,900	\$431,002	\$375,000	\$29,739,150
Selling Price	\$87,500	\$1,285,000	\$414,638	\$358,500	\$28,609,998
Sold/List(%)	83.96 %	119.23 %	98.00 %	98.62 %	
Price/SqFt (\$)	\$99.83	\$546.88	\$288.96	\$287.77	
Price/Acre (\$)	\$0.00	\$3,925,000.00	\$983,024.66	\$599,899.60	
Days on Market	0	844	74	56	
Original Sold/List(%)	61.33 %	127.80 %	95.79 %	96.72 %	
SqFt	394	3,684	1,514	1,344	
Acreage	0.0	17.9	1.6	0.6	

